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Application ID Student Name
HP202425001761768 Saksham
HP202425001556815 Anil Kumar
HP202425001564420 Sahil
HP202425001488112 NISHA
HP202425002415162 Priyanshu
HP202425001515502 Sahil
HP202425001553768 Piyush
HP202425001522965 Sweta Devi
HP202425002414963 Aaditya
HP202425001458302 Shanu
HP202425001525383 Divyanshu
HP202425001515249 %}é‘g&‘ﬁv
HP202425002415280 AJEET KUMAR
HP202425001560597 Atul
HP202425001492344 Kashish
HP202425001564035 NITIN
HP202425001490221 Hima Devi
HP202425001559558 Vijay
HP202425001521873 Nitin
HP202425001523840 MADHU BALA
HP202425002151512 Deepika
HP202425001480617 Sahil Kumar
HP202425001487114 Saloni Devi
HP202425002174274 Asha Devi
HP202425001563048 Aakash
HP202425001517847 Namit Sahota
HP202425001477805 Samar Thakur
HP202425001892332 SAMEER
HP202425001418644 Mohit Verma
HP202425001554284 Karan
HP202425001459423 Ankush
HP202425001419380 Anjana Kumari
HP202425001419936 Heena
HP202425001559360 Rohit Thapa

HP202425001454465 Sonali

about:blank

Fresh Registration Report

GOVT.ITI JOGINDERNAGAR - 941 8395261/

Coursc/Class
L.T.I(MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE)
L.T.I(PLUMBER)

L.T.I(MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE)
L.T.I (DRESS MAKING)-1 YEARS
LT.I(FITTER)

LT.I(ELECTRICIAN)

LT.I(MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE)

LT.I(BASIC COSMETOLOGY)-1 YEAR

LT.I(FITTER)

LT.I(BASIC COSMETOLOGY)-1 YEAR

L.T.(MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE)
LT.IELECTRICIAN)

LTI(FITTER)

LT.J(PLUMBER)

LT.I(SEWING TECHNOLOGY)
LT.I(MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE)
I.T.I(SEWING TECHNOLOGY)
LT.I(PLUMBER)
LT.I(ELECTRICIAN)

LTJ(SEWING TECHNOLOGY)

LT.J(COMP OPERATOR PROGRAMME

ASST)
L.T.I(PLUMBER)

L.T.I (DRESS MAKING)-1 YEARS
LT.I(ELECTRICIAN)

LT.I(MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE)

LT.I(COMP OPERATOR PROGRAMME

ASST)
LT.J(PLUMBER)

LTI(ELECTRICIAN)

LT,J(COMP OPERATOR PROGRAMME

ASST)
LT.I(PLUMBER)

LT.I(COMP OPERATOR PROGRAMME

ASST)

L.T.I(COMP OPERATOR PROGRAMME

ASST)

I.T.IS(COMI’ OPERATOR PROGRAMME

ASST)
L TI(PLUMBER)

LT.I(COMP OPERATOR PROGRAMME

ASST)

Annual Family
Income

43680
75500
50000
65000
48000
56250
50000
61700
57400
58000
55000
40000
35000
40000
50379
40000
40000
65558
35000
55000
50000
55000
36000
53396
51950
45000
42090
50000
36300
50000
57950
60000
50000
40000

40000

Status

Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verificd by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verificd by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verificd by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the

State/Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the

State/Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the

State/Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the

State/Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the

State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
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HP202425001511866 AVANTIKA
HP202425001630432 GARV DHIMAN
HP202425001487546 POOJA DEVI
HP202425001332025 Nikhil
HP202425001489026 Abhay Thakur
HP202425001565619 Sahil
HP202425001556629 Sourav
HP202425001449967 Deepanci
HP202425001491497 Muskan
HP202425001559930 Sujal
HP202425001451849 Anchla Thakur
HP202425001523507 Shilpa Devi
HP202425001521891 PALAK NAIK

HP202425001527716 Karan Singh

SOURABH
BHARDWAJ

HP202425002427541 Ujjwal Rai

HP202425001527222

HP202425002414737 Tarun I_(umar
HP202425001521249 BANITA DEVI
HP202425001749756 Rajeev
HP202425002415409 RISHI KUMAR
HP202425001565709 Akash
HP202425001526462 Rahul Kumar
HP202425001490255 Shiya
HP202425001456167 Babita Kumari
HP202425001418123 Adarsh Kumar
HP202425001555532 Sumit Bhardwaj
HP202425001527873 Arjun Thakur
HP202425001751074 Aniket
HP202425001752894 Suraj
HP202425001487552 Priyanshu Thakur
HP202425001486199 Aruna
HP202425001551605 ANSHUL

KUMAR
HP202425001522529 AKSHAY

KUMAR
HP202425001457483 Chandni
HP202425001627806 Bhem Chand
HP202425001563059 Abhishck
HP202425001416777 Amisha Devi

HP202425001556324 Avinash

about:blank

LT.I(ELECTRICIAN)
LT.I(PLUMBER)
L.T.I (DRESS MAKING)-1 YEARS

LT.I(FITTER)

.T.I(COMP OPERATOR PROGRAMME

ASST)
1.T.(MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE)

L.T.I(MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE)

.T.I(COMP OPERATOR PROGRAMME

ASST)
LT.I(SEWING TECHNOLOGY)

LT.I(PLUMBER)

LT.I(COMP OPERATOR PROGRAMME

ASST)

LTI(BASIC COSMETOLOGY)-1 YEAR

LT.I(ELECTRICIAN)
LT.I(MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE)
LT.I(PLUMBER) ‘

LTI(FITTER)

LTI(FITTER)

LT.I.(SURFACE ORNAMENTATION
TECHNIQUES)-1 YEAR

LT.IMECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE)
LTI(FITTER)
LTI(FITTER)

LT.I(MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE)

LT.I(BASIC COSMETOLOGY)-1 YEAR
LT.I(COMP OPERATOR PROGRAMME

ASST)

LT.I(COMP OPERATOR PROGRAMME

ASST)
L.T.I(PLUMBER)

LT.I(PLUMBER)

LTI(MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE)
L.T.I(MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE)
LT.I(ELECTRICIAN)

LT.I (DRESS MAKING)-1 YEARS
LTI(MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE)

L T.I(MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE)

LTI(BASIC COSMETOLOGY)-1 YEAR

LT.I(PLUMBER)

LT.I(PLUMBER)

LT.I(COMP OPERATOR PROGRAMME

ASST)
LT.I(PLUMBER)

50000
45000
59000
52000
53530
60000
40000
50600
38000
35000
46000
40000
40000
60000
42000
40000
37000
55400
70000
170000
116063
36000
s
42000
50600
42000
42000
52250
60000
41000
56000
35000
35000
45000
37000
57850
50000
65000

36000

Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
Statc/Board/Forcc Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the
State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
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y Application Final Verified by the
? g HP202425001459016 Rishita L. TI(BASIC COSMETOLOGY)-1 YEAR 40000 State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
15 HP202425001526765 Birender Singh I.T.l(MECHANIC MOTOR VEHICLE) 44000 State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
; 1.T.1(COMP OPERATOR PROGRAMME 42000 Application Final Verified by the
,‘J/ HP202425001411338 Saloni ASST) State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
}ﬂ/ HP202425001555394 Vishal L.T.I(PLUMBER) 50000 State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the
w7 HP202425001635559 SHEJAL LTI(BASIC COSMETOLOGY)-1 YEAR 40000 Site/Board/Force Nodal Ofticer
Application Final Verified by the
29— HP202425001554845 ISHANT L. T.I(PLUMBER) 40000 g &‘t’c e Fores Mot fém
Application Final Verified by the
(SO/ HP202425001515525 MADHU DEVI LT.I(ELECTRICIAN) 40000 State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
LOVENISH L.T.J(COMP OPERATOR PROGRAMME Application Final Verified by the

i HP202425001452168 1ot F1 0 i 45405

State/Board/Force Nodal Officer



